Dieter Haase

5. World Championship 3-Cushion - Ladies

2014 Sinop (TR) 24.-26.10.2014

WN -

. Therese Klompenhouwer (NL) 12:0

. Yuko Nishimoto (JP) 8:4
. Lee Shin Young (KR) 7:3
.Danielle le Bruijn_(BE) 6:4
. Orie Hida (JP) 6:2
. Karina Jetten (NL) 6:2
. Natsumi Higashiuchi (JP) 5:3
_Helga Mitterbock (AT) 4:4
Guzin Karakasli (TR) 2:4
Gulsen Degener (TR) 2:4

. Aysegul Fendi (TR) 2:4
. Jeanette Jensen (DK) 2:4
. Marianne Mortensen (DK) 0:6
. Estela Cardoso (ES) 0:6
. Christine Morel (FR) 0:6
. Arzu Gok (TR) 0:6

MP - Points - Av. - Best Game - HR

150/136
132/180
109/165
106/175
96/102
91/123
99/147
69/146
62/107
66/123
50/105
51/108
28/64
46/110
42/113
35/112

1,102
0,733
0,660

1,388
1,136
1,562

25 points equal innings. Four groups of 4 players. Quarterfinal, semifinal, final.

Tournament average: 0,611 (1232 /2016)
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Details

Group A
1. Natsumi Higashiuchi (JP) 5:1 751110 0,681 1,136 6
2. Lee Shin Young (KR) 5:1 75/123 0,609 1,250 6
3. Gulsen Degener (TR) 2:4 66/123 0,536 1,136 5
4. Marianne Mortensen (DK) 0:6 28/64 0,437 - 4
Average group A: 0,580 (244 / 420)
Higashiuchi | Lee Shin Young| Degener Mortensen | MP | Pts. | In. Av. BG HR | PL
Higashiuchi 25 45] 25 43| 25 22
Natsumi 1 2 2 5175 |110|0681|1136| 6 | 1
JP 0.555 410,581 4(1,136 <
Lee Shin Young | 25 45 25 58| 25 20
1 2 2 575|123 0609|1250 | 6 | 2
KR 0,555 3 0,431 4(1,250 6
Degener 20 43 | 21 58 25 22
Gilsen 0 0 2 2|66 |123]/0536|1136| 5 | 3
TR 0,465 3/0,362 2 1,136 5
Mortensen 12 22| 3 20| 13 22
Marianne 0 0 0 0| 28 | 64 | 0,437 414
DK 0,545 2/0,150 1(0,590 4
Group B
1. Therese Klompenhouwer (NL) 6:0 75165 1,153 1,388 7
2. Yuko Nishimoto (JP) 4:2 67/109 0,614 0,657 4
3. Jeanette Jensen (DK) 2:4 511108 0,472 0,490 4
4. Arzu Gok (TR) 0:6 35/112 0,312 - 3
Average group B: 0,578 (228 / 394)
Klompenhouwer| Nishimoto Jensen Gok MP | Pts. | In. Av. BG HR | PI
Klompenhouwer 25 28| 25 191 25 18
Therese 2 2 2 6| 75|65 1,153 |1388| 7 | 1
NL 0,892 4(1,315 411,388 7
Nishimoto 17 28 25 38| 25 43
Yuko 0 2 2 4 | 67 |109| 0614|0657 | 4 | 2
JP 0,607 3 0,657 3(0.581 4
Jensen 9 19| 17 38 25 51
Jeanette 0 0 2 2| 51 |108|0472|04% | 4 | 3
DK 0,473 3|0,447 4 0,490 2
Gok 4 18| 9 43| 22 51
Arzu 0 0 0 0| 351120312 3|4
TR 0,222 1(0,209 2(0,431 3




Group C

1. Karina Jetten (NL) 6:0 75/98 0,765 0,781 5
2. Helga Mitterbock (AT) 4:2 59/125 0,472 0,543 4
3. Guzin Karakasli (TR) 2:4 62/107 0,579 0,862 6
4. Estela Cardoso (ES) 0:6 46/110 0,418 - 5
Average group C: 0,550 (242 / 440)
Jetten Mitterbock Karakasli Cardoso MP | Pts. | In. Av. BG HR | PL
Jetten 25 32| 25 32| 25 34
Karina 2 2 2 6 |75| 98 (0765|0781 | 5 |1
NL 0,781 30,781 50,735 4
Mitterbock 9 32 25 46 | 25 47
Helga 0 2 2 4 | 59 | 1250472 |0543| 4 | 2
AT 0.281 3 0.543 30,531 4
Karakasli 14 32| 23 46 25 29
Glizin 0 0 2 2 |62|107|0579|0862| 5 | 3
TR 0,437 5(0.500 5 0.862 3
Cardoso 14 34| 17 47| 15 29
Estela 0 0 0 0 | 46 | 110 | 0,418 6 | 4
ES 0.411 3(0,361 2|0,517 6
Group D
1. Orie Hida (JP) 6:0 75/86 0,872 1,086 6
2. Danielle le Bruijn (BE) 4:2 68/116 0,586 0,609 4
3. Aysegul Fendi (TR) 2:4 50/105 0,476 0,609 4
4. Christine Morel (FR) 0:6 42/113 0,371 - 3
Average group D: 0,559 (235/420)
Hida Le Bruijn Fendi Morel MP | Pts. | In. Av. BG HR | PL
Hida 25 33| 25 23| 25 30
Orie 2 2 2 6| 75| 86 (0872|1086 | 6 | 1
N[ 0.757 81,086 60,833 4
Le Bruijn 18 33 25 41| 25 42
Danielle 0 2 2 4 | 68 | 116 | 0586 | 0609 | 4 | 2
BE 0,545 4 0.609 4(0,595 4
Fendi 5 23| 20 41 25 a1
Aysegil 0 0 2 2 |50 |105|0476 | 0609 | 4 | 3
TR 0.217 2|0.487 2 0.609 4
Morel 11 30 | 21 42| 10 a1
Christine 0 0 0 0 | 42 | 113 | 0,371 314
FR 0,366 20,500 30,243 3




Quarterfinal MP  Pts In AV HR
Natsumi Higashiuchi JP 0 24 37 0,648 4
Danielle le Bruijn BE 2 25 37 0,675 5
Karina Jetten NL 0 16 25 0,640 3
Yuko Nishimoto JP 2 25 25 1,000 5
Orie Hida JP 0 21 16 1,312 5
Lee Shin Young KR | 2 25 16 1,562 5
Therese Klompenhouwer NL 2 25 21 1,190 4
Helga Mitterbock AT 0 10 21 0,476 3

Semifinal MP  Pts In AV HR
Danielle le Bruijn BE 0 13 22 0,590 4
Yuko Nishimoto JP 2 25 22 1,136 6
Lee Shin Young KR 0 9 26 0,346 2
Therese Klompenhouwer NL 2 25 26 0,961 5
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Final MP  Pts In AV HR

Therese Klompenhouwer | NL
Yuko Nishimoto JP

25 24 1,041
15 24 0,625

o N
=~




IHTOB

© 0 @

@ Copyright by Dieter Haase
info@ihtob.de

updated - 31.12.2023



